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St. Coletta School Calendar 2023-2024  (7/2023) 
 

School instructional hours: Mon/Tues/Thurs/Fri (8:30am to 3pm); Wed (8:30am to 12:30pm)* 

*after care  is not available through the school  on early dismissal days 
 

AUGUST 2023 

Wednesday, August 16: New Hire Orientation Begins 

Wednesday, August 23: Returning Staff Orientation 

Monday, August 28: First Day of School 

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Monday, September 4: Labor Day (School Closed) 

Wednesday, September 20: Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 

 

OCTOBER 2023 

Monday, October 9: Indigenous Peoples Day (School Closed) 

Wednesday, October 25: Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

Friday, November 10: Veterans Day (School Closed) 

Wednesday, November 22 – Friday, November 24:  Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed) 

 

DECEMBER 2023 

Friday, December 22 – Tuesday, January 2: Winter Break (School Closed) 

 

JANUARY 2024 

Wednesday, January 3: Students/Staff Return from Winter Break 

Monday, January 15: Martin Luther King Jr. Day (School Closed) 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 

Wednesday, February 7: Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 

Monday, February 19: Presidents Day (School Closed) 
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SY 23-24 Calendar Continued  
 

MARCH 2024 

Wednesday, March 13: Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 

 

APRIL 2024 

Monday April 15 – Friday, April 19: Spring Break (School Closed) 

 

MAY 2024 

Friday, May 24: Half-Day Dismissal for Students 

Monday, May 27: Memorial Day (School Closed) 

 

JUNE 2024 

Tuesday, June 4: Election Day (School Closed) 

Wednesday, June 19: Juneteenth (School Closed) 

 

JULY 2024 

Thursday, July 4 and Friday, July 5: Independence Day observed (School Closed) 

Friday, July 26: Last Day for Students (1/2 Day Dismissal for Students) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1901 independence avenue, se ·  washington, dc ·  20003  ·  202/350-8680        

In the event of school closure:  

The school may use Staff Development Days, scheduled breaks, or federal holidays to make 

up instructional time as needed.  


